hundred twenty-nine dollars and ninety-four cents ($1,066,129.94) for on-   
        site and off-site road and drainage improvements (attached) 

f.      Consideration and possible action on releasing the maintenance bond for    
         Corley Farms Unit 2 in the amount of seven hundred and forty-eight       
         thousand five hundred ninety-four dollars and seven cents ($748,594.07)  
         for Vallerie Lane improvements  (attached) 

g.      Consideration and possible action on approving the Contract for Fire   
          Protection Services between Kendall County and Waring Volunteer Fire   
          Department (attached)

[...]

Chad Carpenter voted aye, and County Judge Shane Stolarczyk voted aye, 
 and carried 5-0. 

16-f THE STATE OF TEXAS  

COUNTY OF KENDALL It is ordered by the Commissioners’ Court of Kendall   

County, Texas, to release the maintenance bond for Corley Farms Unit 2 in the 

amount of seven hundred and forty-eight thousand five hundred ninety-four 

dollars and seven cents ($748,594.07) for Vallerie Lane improvements.   

Motion was made by Commissioner Jennifer McCall, seconded by      
 Commissioner Andra Wisian. 

Record vote: Commissioner Jennifer McCall voted aye, Commissioner Andra 
 Wisian voted aye, Commissioner  Richard Chapman voted aye, Commissioner